2X 209058

10X 209016 — 050018
300001 'f“\ 206003
303010 304005
304002 )
——— ¢ 2X 209012
QL ____/ ) '.. I 7 '_I’; ; [
300040F B T Ly 2X 059018
2X 609012 . T —— 2X 489023
. ' : 2X 210058F
3010326 ~¥& 2X 210059
2X 219064
300026F
2X 059012

2X 202022
209039

2X 202020

L

4X 059015
251025G

8X 609048
ASSEMBLE WITH LOCTITE 242
TORQUE 10-12 IN-LB

251023G

2X 202028
2X 202044F
306027G 2X 339073
302033G

2X 209030
2X 059018

Z =
—_ X —' av
‘ @ A @) );gn- | 2X 059015
2X 209148 02X 209041 = @\aﬁ“/
2X 200052F ‘-“"'

.q@ ) N7 1 g
(P Q) & 059225
209042 " .
2X 310051F 2X 209049 12" Hat Finisher Box
2X 219067 209047

2X 209042 00045G 202036 30TTX TapeTeCH ' an lscfie Entorprise |

PROFESSIONAL DRYWALL FINISHING TOOLS
Updated 8/2011 §9ff93006




30TTX

Part Number |Description Quantity Each
059012 (Screw 6-32 X 3/8 Fil. Hd. S.S. 2
059015 |Screw 6-32 X 1/4Fil. Hd. S.S. 6
059018 |Stopnut 6-32 Thin Pat. 5
059225 [Nut 10-32 Elastic 1

200052F |Shoulder Screw y)
202007 [Push Rod, Crown Adj. 2
202020 [Spring Anchor 2
202021 [Nut, Special 1
202022 [Repair Clip 2
202028 [Threaded Washer 2
202036 [shoulder Screw 1

202044F |Spring 2
206003 |Dial Assy. 1
209006 [skid Cover y)
209012 [Screw 4-40 X 1/4 Fillister Head 18-8 S.S 2
209016 |Screw 4-40 X 7/32 Bind Hd. 10
209017 |10-24 Locknut 18-18 S.S. 2
209030 |Wing Nut: 10-24 2
209039 |Skid Cover 2
209041 |SpringClip 2
209042 [#10 Brass Washer 3
209046 |washer y)
209047 |[Bearing Nyliner 1
209048 [Screw, 4-40 X 1/8 Bind. Hd. S.S. 1

Updated 8/2011 20f3

Part Number [Description Quantity Each
209049 [Screw 6-32 X 5/16 Bind. Hd. S.S. 2
209058 [6-32 Brass Nut 2
209148 [Bearing Nyliner 2

210058F |Latch 2
210059 (shoulder Screw 2
219064 |Spring Washer 2
219067 [|#310Buna"0"Ring 2

251023G |Side Plate, Universal 1

251025G |Side Plate, TT 1
300001 [Blade,s.s. 12" 2
300009 [shim 1

300026F |12" Wiper 1

300040F |12" Tie Rod 1

300045G (12" Axle 1

301032G |Extruded Radius Plate, 12" 1

302033G |Extruded Base Plate, 12" 1
303010 |12 Inch Crown Spring 1
304002 [Blade Holder Assy. 1
304005 |clamp Assy. 1

306027G |12" Pressure Plate 1

310051F |wheel 5
339073 |10-24 X1 1/4Sl. Fillister Hd.Screw 2
489023 |Flat Washer, #6S.5. 2
609012 |Stopnut4-40S.S 2

PROFESSIONAL DRYWALL FINISHING TOO



30TTX

Part Number |Description Quantity Each
609048 |4-40%3/8 Flat Head S.S. Screw 8
809006 |Washer:#14 Brass 1
Updated 8/2011 30of3

| TapeTech

PROFESSIONAL DRYWALL FIMISHING TOOLS





